NetworX Series™
NX-591E Cellemetry Module
Installation and Startup
NX-591E 2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
I. GENERAL DESCRIPTION............................................................................................3
II. ACTIVATION VIA WEBSITE ........................................................................................3
III. ENCLOSURE INFORMATION......................................................................................4

  4 Fail to Communicate, Data Lost
  5-8 Reserved
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION  PART # DESCRIPTION
NX-591E Cellemetry Module  NX-108E 8 Zone LED Horizontal Keypad
NX-591E-
MAG MOUNT
Magnetic Mount Antenna  NX-116E 16 Zone LED Horizontal
Keypad
P-0005 2dB “Rubber Ducky”
Antenna
 NX-124E 24 Zone LED Horizontal
Keypad
NX-8E-KIT NX-8E Control, NX-108E
Keypad, 40VA Transformer
 NX-148E Alphanumeric LCD Keypad
NX-8E-KIT-8 NX-8E Control, NX-1448E
Keypad, 40VA Transformer
 NX-1308E 8 Zone LED Door Design
Keypad
NX-8E NX-8E Control Only  NX-1316E 16 Zone LED Door Design
Keypad
NX-8-KIT NX-8 Control, NX-108E
Keypad, 40VA Transformer
 NX-1324E 24 Zone LED Door Design
Keypad
NX-8 NX-8 Control Only  NX-1448E 48 Zone Fixed Language Icon
Keypad
NOTES